
Profile 

Dr Samuel Dayakar Akkabathula . 

 

 

Designation: Head of the Dept.   

Department: Political Science  

Date of Birth: 18-07-1968  

E-Mail ID: andhraloyolacollegepolitics@gmail.com  

Mobile: 9704851689  

Education: 

Details Year Institution 
Percentage/Gra

de 

UG    

PG  ANU  

M.Phil.  Madras Christian College   

Ph.D.  Andhra University  

Experience: 

Period Designation Institution / Organization 

11-06- 2003 

onwards 
HOD Andhra Loyola College 

   

   

   

Courses Taught: 

Year Title(s) of the Courses 

2017-2018 

 

2018-2019 

Introduction to Political science 

Public Administration 

Indian Constitution 

Indian Political System 

2019-2020 Political Sociology. 

Comparative Politics 

Public Administration 

2020-2021 Indian Political Process 



 

Indian Political Thought  

Indian Constitution 

Personnel Administration 

 

2021-2022 Indian Political Process 

Indian Constitution 

Indian Political Thought  

Personnel Administration 

 

Professional Development Activities – Participations 

<Details of FDP / PDP / Seminars /Conferences etc.> 

Year Programme Number 

2017-2018 

2018-2019 

  

2019-2020   

2020-2021   

2021-2022   

2022-2023   

 


