Profile

Dr Samuel Dayakar Akkabathula.



Designation: Head of the Dept. Department: Political Science Date of Birth: 18-07-1968

E-Mail ID: andhraloyolacollegepolitics@gmail.com

Mobile: 9704851689

Education:

Details	Year	Institution	Percentage/Gra de
UG			
PG		ANU	
M.Phil.		Madras Christian College	
Ph.D.		Andhra University	

Experience:

Period	Designation	Institution / Organization
11-06- 2003 onwards	HOD	Andhra Loyola College

Courses Taught :			
Year	Title(s) of the Courses		
2017-2018	Introduction to Political science		
	Public Administration		
2018-2019	Indian Constitution		
	Indian Political System		
2019-2020	Political Sociology.		
	Comparative Politics		
	Public Administration		
2020-2021	Indian Political Process		

	Indian Political Thought Indian Constitution Personnel Administration	
2021-2022	Indian Political Process Indian Constitution Indian Political Thought Personnel Administration	

Professional Development Activities – Participations < Details of FDP / PDP / Seminars / Conferences etc.>

Year	Programme	Number
2017-2018		
2018-2019		
2019-2020		
2020-2021		
2021-2022		
2022-2023		